THE DATASHEET OF
AS1313-BTDM-30
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ams Datasheet, Confidential: 2014-Jun-12 [v1-42] AS1313 – 1
AS1313
Ultra Low Quiescent Current, DC-DC
Step Down Converter
The AS1313 is an ultra-low quiescent current hysteretic

O r d e r i n g  &  C o n t a c t  I n f o r m a t i o n
Figure 22:
Ordering Information
Ordering Information: Specifies the different available variants of the AS1313.
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Unterpremstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Marking Output Description
Delivery
Form
Package
AS1313-BTDM-18 BT 1.8V
Ultra Low IQ DCDC Buck
Converter
Tape & Reel
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
AS1313-BTDM-30 BV 3.0V
Ultra Low IQ DCDC Buck
Converter
Tape & Reel
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
AS1313-BTDM-33 BU 3.3V
Ultra Low IQ DCDC Buck
Converter
Tape & Reel
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
AS1313-BTDT-ES ES
Engineering
sample
Ultra Low IQ DCDC Buck
Converter
Tray
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
AS1313-BWLT-ES ASU8
Engineering
sample
Ultra Low IQ DCDC Buck
Converter
Tray
6-pin WL-CSP
0.4mm pitch
AS1313-BWLT-12 ASU9 1.2V
Ultra Low IQ DCDC Buck
Converter
Tape & Reel
6-pin WL-CSP